
First Name Last Name DIV Gender Age Position Phone Number Email Note/Request 

June Butterfly U7 Female 6 Forward 403-393-8872 ALEXISBUTTERFLY6@GMAIL.COM I'm looking for my daughter to play with kainai preferably
Ramsay Eldridge U7 5 Forward 780-214-7625 Rockyeldridge@icloud.com

Samuel Hennie U7 6 Forward 780-966-2551 laurahennie@hotmail.com

Everly Timmermans-Auger U7 6 Forward 780-523-8804 jaleesarae.23@icloud.com

Elias Mosquito-Roy U9 7 Defence 780-312-9852 Keough_61@hotmail.com

Jase Patey U9 8 Defence 780-792-1646 rochellepatey@hotmail.com

Wryden Crane U9 7 Forward 780-335-4499 c.crane@mymhs.ca

James Moosewah-cardinal U9 8 Forward 250-328-8917 james.moosewah.cardinal@gmail.com

Noxin Nicholls U9 7 Forward 403-585-9639 bryant_nicholls@hotmail.com

Owen Stewart U9 7 Forward 780-518-2710 sa15chamberlain97@gmail.com

Owen Stewart U9 7 Forward 780-518-2710 sa15chamberlain97@gmail.com

Roczen Paradis U9 8 Goalie 780-625-4160 Candymxrider@hotmail.com

Ellie Newton U11 Female 9 Defence 780-514-9594 katemolzan@gmail.com

Jaxon Nobert U11 9 Defence 780-805-2105 Leticianobert1997@gmail.com

Gibson Good U11 9 Defence 780-490-8155 kelseygood@outlook.com
Currently playing in the HSL with the Riggers. HIs older brother has a 
team but we are having trouble finding one for Gibson. We attended 
last year and had the best time!

Lizzie Bendfeld U11 Female 9 Forward 780-999-1863 jennzesko@gmail.com

Jase Brake U11 10 Forward 780-804-2449 Jamie_brake@hotmail.com

Liam Russell U11 9 Forward 780-215-4435 melanie_brake@hotmail.com

Kyler Applegarth-Heron U11 10 Forward 867-688-2104 eapplegarthio@gmail.com

Kyler Applegarth-Heron U11 10 Forward 867-688-2104 eapplegarth89@gmail.com

Elliot Sloat U11 8 Forward 780-863-4446 Chesterlayla@yahoo.ca

Hudson Nicholls U11 10 Forward 403-585-9639 bryant_nicholls@hotmail.com

Hayden Sydorko U11 9 Forward 780-978-2459 Kassandra.Sydorko@hotmail.com

Keelie Wilson U11 10 Goalie 780-262-0033 Taylorbryannawilson@gmail.com

Emerson Hennie U11 10 Goalie 780-966-2551 laurahennie@hotmail.com

Brenna Ross U13 12 Defence 226-919-4576 ianandsara@live.com

Joshua Mate U13 11 Defence 780-220-0740 Sarah.mate@me.com

Cooper Regnier U13 11 Defence 780-573-0372 Regnieramy@gmail.com

Ellis Cardinal U13 12 Defence 780-623-5764 kmorin32km@gmail.cpm

Cruz Hanson U13 12 Defence 403-596-1986 shantel_coombe@hotmail.com Currently plays U13AA as a defence but also is a strong forward



First Name Last Name DIV Gender Age Position Phone Number Email Note/Request 

Claire Saunders U13 Female 12 Forward 587-336-0610 andreabungay@gmail.com

Chase Cole U13 12 Forward 780-723-0458 16dcole@gmail.com

Storm Norman U13 12 Forward 306-240-4745 sarahkimberlyanne@gmail.com

Lane Marchand U13 11 Forward 780-201-6284 Lcasmarch@gmail.com

Noah Eben U13 12 Goalie 780-849-0732 teben55@gmail.com

Maddox Wilson U13 12 Goalie 780-262-0033 Taylorbryannawilson@gmail.com

Asher Eldridge U13 11 Goalie 780-214-7625 Rockyeldridge@icloud.com Playing U13AAA

Kaelan Lockert U15 13 Defence 780-918-0172 Kristina.smart@gmail.com

Benjamin Hennie U15 14 Defence 780-966-2551 laurahennie@hotmail.com

Payton Payne U15 13 Defence 780-617-4732 payne657@hotmail.com

Claire Saunders U15 Female 12 Forward 587-336-0160 andreabungay@gmail.com

Cole Padley U15 13 Forward 403-809-3314 kimjphillips@hotmail.com

Zennyn Auger U15 14 Forward 780 536 7503 Dcharlesauger@hotmail.com

Jacob Nguyen U15 13 Forward 780-222-3055 Bsueshannon@gmail.com

Eason Beatty U15 13 Forward 910-262-7979 susan_crowell@hotmail.com

Tyler Kuperis U15 13 Forward 780-934-2877 pkuperis@hotmail.com

Linkin Flett U15 14 Forward 780-598-8107 mikeflett26@hotmail.com

Easton Langenau U15 13 Goalie 403-999-6441 Oilcnty@hotmail.com

Bryce Rupert U15 14 Goalie 780-723-1174 r_crupert@hotmail.com

Avery Adams U18 Female 15 Defence 780-235-6371 cassieadams@shaw.ca

Daniel Ross U18 15 Defence 226-919-4576 ianandsara@live.com

brooklynn gullion U18 Female 17 Forward 780-891-7137 gullion.reet2023@gmail.com

brooklynn gullion U18 Female 17 Forward 780-273-0167 brooklynnsadie2015@gmail.com

Jaxon Padley U18 15 Forward 403-809-3314 kimjphillips@hotmail.com

Donovan Belcourt U18 15 Forward 306 307 0463 Ashleyleask@hotmail.com

Brody Carpenter U18 15 Goalie 780-545-6210 tamaravallette@ymail.com

Elizah Bearspaw U21 19 Defence 403-707-7884
Ebearspaw_21@outlook.com or 
ebearspaw4@gmail.com

Daniel severyn U21 18 Forward 780-573-0371 00severyn@gmail.com
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